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Dairy

KOSHER CERTIFICATE
01/11/2019 03 Ch’eshvan 5780

This is to certify that the following products produced by DILEO PIETRO Spa. MATERA, ITALY
are Kosher and Dairy. “Not for Passover‘- Avkat Halav Stam.

According to List I, II, II1.

List I. Dileo Pietro (Italy) - Dairy

Assortimento - Linea Vivisano Gr 500

Al32 Integrali Senza Zuccheri Aggiunti

Al133 Multicereali Senza Zuccheri Aggiunti Con Gocce Di Cioccolato
A135 Vegan Senza Latte E Uova Aggiunti

A136 Vegan Con Gocce Di Cioccolato

Al31 Vivisano Zenzero E Arancia Italiana

A138 Vivisano Farina Di Canapa E Limone Italiano

Linea | Fattincasa Gr. 700

A024 Farro Con Farina Macinata A Pietra

A025 Equilibrato Con Latte Fresco Italiano

A026 Delicato Gocce Cioc Avena E Orzo

A027 Completo Con Curcuma E Soia

A028 Integrali Con Crusca E Farina 100% Integrale
A029 Energetico

Linea | Fattincasa Gr. 500

A018 Farro Con Farina Macinata A Pietra
A014 Latte Fresco

A015 Con Gocce Di Cioccolato

A016 Con Curcuma

A017 Integrali Con Crusca

Linea | Fattincasa Minipack 25 G.
A400 Equilibrato Con Latte Fresco

A401 Integrali Con Crusca
19 Products

These products must carry our@Dairy symbol of Kashrut on the label.

This Certificate is valid until 02 NOVEMBER 2020 and subject to further renewal at that time.
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List II. Dileo Pietro (Italy) - Dairy

Linea Caserecci - Homemadelike Biscuits Gr.600/700

A030
A031
A032
AO033
AO035
A036
AO051
AO050
A052

Granfesta Con Latte Fresco Italiano

Chitarre Con Farina Cappelli

Lune Nuove

Trallalleri Con Farina Macinata A Pietra

Paesani Integrali

Lune Nuove Integrali

Serenate

Maomao

Lune Nuove Integrali Con Gocce Di Cioccolato E Grano Saraceno

Linea Caserecci - Homemadelike Biscuits Gr.430/500

A600
A601
A602
A603
A604
A606
A605
A607

Chitarre Con Farina Cappelli

Lune Nuove

Trallalleri Con Farina Macinata A Pietra

Paesani Integrali

Lune Nuove Integrali

Serenate

Maomao

Lune Nuove Integrali Con Gocce Di Cioccolato E Grano Saraceno

Linea Savoiardi - Ladyfingers Gr.400

AO011
A012

Savoiardi
200 Gr. Savoiardi

Linea Fiorbi' Gr. 280 - Organic Biscuits

BO2
BO1
BO3

Fiorbi' Farina Di Grano Khorasan Kamut
Fiorbi Grano Duro Varieta' Cappelli
Fiorbi Integrale Con Gocce Di Cioccolato

Linea Frollini Gr.800 - Breakfast Biscuits

A203 Gran Doré
A059 Girini
A060 Oswego
A063 Spigotti
A200 Dorati
A201 Varié
A202 Primini
A204 Cuccioli
A205 Rosine G A
31 Products fat o2
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List I11. Dileo Pietro (Italy) - Dairy

Linea Frollini Gr.700 - Breakfast Biscuits
A208 Goccine

A209 Goccine Dark

A210 Moretti

Linea Nuvolee Gr.350

A220 Nuvolée Grano Saraceno
A221 Nuvolée Con Crusca
A222 Nuvolée Con Cioccolato

Linea Biscoro Gr.800 - Tea Biscuits
A042 Classici
A043 Integrali

Linea Biscoro Gr.400 - Tea Biscuits G.400
A040 Classici
A041 Integrali

Linea Fattincasa Bio Gr. 360 - Organic Biscuits

B30 Fattincasa Bio Con Melagrana

B31 Fattincasa Bio Gon Arancia Di Sicilia E Gocce Di Cioccolato

Linea Fattincasa Italian Bakery 170 G.

EO1 Fattincasa With Fresh Milk - Latte Fresco

EO2 Fattincasa Whole Biscuits - Integrali

EO3 Fattincasa With Chocolate Chips - Con Gocce Di Cioccolato
EO04 Fattincasa With Chocolate Chips, Cocoa And Cream - Con Gocce Di Cioccolato, Cacao E Panna
EO5 Fattincasa With No Added Milk And Eggs With Chocolate Chips - Vegan Con Gocce Di Cioccolato

17 Products

Total of products on this certificate: 67

Valid until 02 November, 2020

Kosher Dairy, Avkat Halav Stam, NOT for Passover
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